
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

No. 
85 

911 
727 
102 
72 
64 
6 

491 
124 
34 

412 
957 

Name 
Cedric Soubeyras 
Jordie Tixier 
Boris Maillard 
Matt Moss 
Lucas Imbert 
Dylan Wills 
Thomas Ramette 
Paul Haberland 
Mathias Tang 
Lucas Dunka 
Frederik Goul Jenssen 
Jake Preston 

Nat. 
FRA 
FRA 
FRA 
AUS 
FRA 
AUS 
FRA 
DEU 
DNK 
BRA 
DNK 
GBR 

Bike 
Kawasaki 
Honda 
Suzuki 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
KTM 
Yamaha 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
TM 
Husqvarna 

Entrant/Team 
Kawasaki Elf Team Pfeil 
KMP-Honda-Racing powered by Krettek 
stielergruppe.mx Johannes-Bikes 
Kawasaki Elf Team Pfeil 
Sturm Racing Team 
KTM Sarholz Racing Team 
Twenty Suspension by Dellenmotorsport 
SixtySeven 
Becker Racing 
Luke's Racing - Hertrampf Gruppe 
Alfa-Suspension Racing 
Alfa-Suspension Racing 

Laps 
8 

11 
9 
9 

10 
9 
9 

11 
10 
10 
9 
8 

Best Tm 
27.061 
27.254 
27.290 
27.422 
27.466 
28.640 
28.789 
28.868 
28.934 
28.959 
30.047 
30.900 

Diff 

0.193 
0.229 
0.361 
0.405 
1.579 
1.728 
1.807 
1.873 
1.898 
2.986 
3.839 

In Lap 
5 
9 
7 
5 

10 
5 
4 
8 
8 
8 
4 
2 

km/h 
40,708 
40,420 
40,366 
40,172 
40,108 
38,464 
38,265 
38,160 
38,073 
38,040 
36,663 
35,650 

 

Announcements 
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters! 

Printed: 13.01.2024 15:30:49 

Official Timing camp-company.de / mwraceconsulting.com Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  MW Race Consulting  Chief Referee Olaf Noack:

Timekeeping Meik Wagner:                             Clerk of the course Roland Brüss:

Int. 39. ADAC Super-Cross Dortmund 2024 
SX1 

QUALIFYING B 

Qualifying (6:00 Time) started at 15:23:43 

Dortmund 0,306 Km 

13.01.2024 15:18 

Reg. Nr SX-14065/24 IMN 297/25 EMN 20/2244
posted at:         h


